1
Installation & Operating Manual
iUPS200
Operating Manual
 2
This page is intentionally left blank.
Warranty
For full details of the Extronics warranty policy please go to the Company section of the

7.2 Enclosure Dimensions
20
8 Type Codes
iUPS200 Zone 2 UPS Enclosure       iUPS200-[#1]-[#2]-[#3]-[#4]-[#5]-[#6]-[#7]
Specify option [#1] - Battery/Power Output Voltage
12V DC            12
24V DC            24
Specify option [#2] - Battery Charging Indicator
No Battery Charging Indicator Fitted         N
Enclosure Indicator Fitted          Y
Specify option [#3] - Battery High Indicator
No battery High Indicator Fitted         N
Enclosure Battery High Indicator Fitted         Y
Specify option [#4] - Input OK Indicator
No Input OK Indicator Fitted          N
Enclosure Input OK Indicator Fitted         Y
Specify option [#5] - Output Off Pushbutton
No Output Off Pushbutton Required         N
Enclosure Output Off Pushbutton Fitted         Y
Specify option [#6] - Enclosure Cable Entry
Cable Glands Fitted            G
No Cable Glands Fitted, M20 gland holes drilled                                                                                                         N
Specify option [#7] - Logic Outputs (only available when status indicators are not used,
                                    gland not fitted if option #6N selected)
No Logic Outputs Required           N
Logic Outputs Fitted          L
Operating Manual
 21
9 ATEX Label
Operating Manual
 22
10 EC Declaration Of Conformity
Operating Manual
 23
Operating Manual
 24
11 Manual Revision
Revision  Description  Date By
1.0 Initial Release, replaces 325722_08. Added
revised d of c, updated information on
greasing threads and coating.
19/12/13 BTS
1.1 Fixed typo 20/12/13 BTS
1.2 Added warranty statement 20/12/13 BTS